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Broward Chapter of the Future Educators of America 

2023-2024 Events 
 

 

Thurs., Aug. 16, 2023 Advisor Meeting 4:00 pm Pompano Admin. Center 

 

BCFEA Rallies 
Wed., Oct. 11, 2023 Fall Rally 3:30 pm Hollywood HS 

Wed., Dec. 6, 2023 Winter Rally 3:30 pm Deerfield Beach + Everglades HS 

Wed., Mar. 20, 2024 Spring Rally 3:30 pm Piper HS 

 

BCFEA Executive Board Meetings 
Thurs., Aug. 16, 2023 BCFEA Officer Mtg. 4:00 pm Pompano Admin. Center 

Wed., Sept. 6, 2023 BCFEA Officer Mtg. 4:30 pm McFatter HS 

Wed., Oct. 25, 2023 BCFEA Officer Mtg. 4:30 pm McFatter HS 

Wed., Feb. 7, 2024 BCFEA Officer Mtg. 4:30 pm McFatter HS 

 

Special FFEA Events 
Sat., Aug. 26, 2023 FAAA Advisor Clinic 9 am-3 pm Timber Creek HS – Orlando 

Sat., Sept. 30, 2023 BCPS Advisor Clinic  9 am-2 pm West Broward High School 

Sat., Oct. 7, 2023 MS Leadership Workshop 9 am-3 pm Northeast High School 

Fri., Oct. 20, 2023 Ethics Forum 8 am-2 pm Pompano Beach HS 

Fri., Nov. 17, 2023 Regional FFEA Conference at FIU 8 am-1:30 pm FIU Graham Center 

February 2-4, 2024 State FEA Convention   Rosen Plaza Hotel, Orlando 

Tues., Feb. 27, 2024 Broward Student Leaders Day 8:30 am-2 pm TBA 

Fri., Apr. 5, 2024 BCFEA Annual Convention 8 am-2 pm Pompano Beach High School 

 Theme: Teachers Are Out of This World! 

 

Deadlines 
Thurs., Sept. 14, 2023 Advisor Clinic Registration due  

Thurs., Sept. 14, 2023 MS Leadership Workshop Registration due  

Wed., Oct 4, 2023 Fall Rally RSVP due 

Thurs., Sept. 28, 2023 Ethics Forum Registration due 

Thurs., Oct 26, 2023 Bus Reservation Form for FEA Regional at FIU 

Wed., Nov. 29, 2023 Winter Rally RSVP due 

Thurs., Dec. 7, 2023 BCFEA Dues are due 

Thurs., Dec. 7, 2023 New/Reviewed Constitution due to Student Activities 

Thurs., Dec. 7, 2023 Bus Reservation Form for FFEA Conference due 

Tues., Jan. 30, 2024 Broward Student Leaders Day Registration due 

Wed., Feb. 22, 2024 Spring Rally RSVP due 

Thurs., Feb. 29, 2024 Scholarships Applications due  

Thurs., Mar. 7, 2024 Projects and Intent to Run Form, due  

Thurs., Mar. 7, 2024 BCFEA convention registration due 

Tues., Mar. 12, 2024 Advisors whose school submitted awards will receive awards to grade 

Fri., Mar. 19, 2024 Award grades due  

 


